

Colourful BAKERY



BURGERS, SMILES & DREAMS

SENDING YOU RAINBOW WISHES TO BRIGHTEN UP YOUR DAY!

Hello and a very warm welcome to the Colourful Bakery, thank you for shopping with us and we hope you enjoy our Colourful Bakery products and they brighten up your day!

Our buns have around a 4 day shelf life and can be frozen and used for up to 6 weeks, we would suggest taking them out the morning you would like to use them.

All the dietary, ingredients, allergen and nutritional information are listed below and if you have any further questions please contact sales@brayfoods.co.uk or phone **01942 290 760**.

COMPETITION TIME - HOW FUN IS YOUR BUN?

We LOVE seeing what our happy customers are creating with our Colourful Bakery products - each month we are holding a '**HOW FUN IS YOUR BUN?**' competition on Instagram and the winner will receive a free Colourful Bakery box of your choice! Tag us in your photos, videos and stories on Instagram to be in with the chance of winning, all you need to do is follow and tag [@colourfulbakery](https://www.instagram.com/colourfulbakery) the winner will be announced at the end of each month, good luck!

We hope these products brighten up your day and bring colour, fun and smiles into your kitchen!

Love from

The Colourful Bakery Team

www.colourfulbakery.co.uk (Home Deliveries)
www.brayfoods.co.uk (Wholesale)



Allergen, Dietary & Nutritional Information

This Colourful Bakery box includes: -

- Vegan Blue Burger Bun Sliced x2
- Vegan Red Beetroot Burger Bun Sliced x2
- Vegan Green Seeded Burger Bun Sliced x2
- Vegan Pink Seeded Burger Bun Sliced x2
- Rainbow Bagels x2
- Vegan Charcoal Black Seeded Burger Bun Sliced x2
- Vegan Charcoal Black Hot Dog Roll x2

All products are Suitable for a Vegan & Vegetarian Diet

Dietary Information Per Bun

Please note: All these products are made in a premises that handles NUTS, SESAME SEEDS, POPPY SEEDS, EGG, BUTTER, MILK

Vegan Blue Burger Bun Sliced 75g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, (Anti-caking Agent, Silicon dioxide), dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes), yeast, salt, sugar, Blueberry Flavour Paste, Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch) **Poppy Seeds.**

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 967.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 228.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 1.7 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 43.8 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 3 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 1.5 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 8.6 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g

Colourful BAKERY

Vegan Red Beetroot Burger Bun Sliced 75g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, Dehydrated Beetroot, (Anti-caking Agent : Silicon dioxide), dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes)), yeast, salt, sugar, **BLACK SESAME SEEDS** Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch)

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 967.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 228.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 1.7 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 43.8 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 3 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 1.5 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 8.6 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g

Vegan Green Seeded Burger Bun Sliced 75g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, (Anti-caking Agent, Silicon dioxide), dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes), yeast, salt, sugar, Spinach powder, Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch), **Poppy seeds**.

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 967.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 228.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 1.7 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 43.8 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 3 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 1.5 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 8.6 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g

Colourful BAKERY

Vegan Pink Seeded Burger Bun Sliced 75g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, (Anti-caking Agent, Silicon dioxide), dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes)), yeast, salt, sugar, Raspberry, Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch), **Poppy Seeds**

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 967.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 228.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 1.7 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 43.8 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 3 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 1.5 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 8.6 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g

Vegan Rainbow Bagels 90g (approx)

Ingredients:

Flour (**gluten**), water, sugar, salt, malt flour, yeast, improver (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin(E472e)
Yeast nutrient (E516) flour treatment agent(E300) rapeseed oil, enzymes)
Colours (corn syrup, humectant(E422), sugar, modified starch,
Colours (E102, E110, E122, E129, E133, E153), Gelling agent(e406)
Preservatives (E202, E330, E331

Manufactured in a premises that handles nuts

E110, E104, E122, E129, E102, E124 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Nutrition information per 100g

Energy (kj) 1159
Energy (Kcal) 273
Fat (g) 0.9
Saturates (g) 0.3
Carbohydrate (g) 56
Sugars (g) 4.0
Protein (g) 9.1
Salt (g) 1.0

Colourful BAKERY

Vegan Charcoal Black Seeded Burger Bun Sliced 75g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes)), yeast, salt, sugar, Black Carbon, **SESAME SEEDS** , Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch)

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 964.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 227.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 3.1 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 45.2 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 1 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 0.2 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 7.7 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g

Vegan Colourful Hot Dog Roll 80g

Ingredients:

WHEAT flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, dough conditioner (**SOYA** flour, acidity regulator E 170, emulsifiers: E 472e, E 481; **WHEAT** flour, flour treatment agent E 300, enzymes)), yeast, salt, sugar, Black Carbon ,Glaze (water, vegetable proteins, sunflower vegetable oil, dextrose, maltodextrins, starch)

Nutritional Information:

Energy per 100 G/ML : 964.00 kJ
Energy per 100 G/ML : 227.00 kcal
Fat per 100 G/ML : 3.1 g
Carbohydrate Per 100 G/ML : 45.2 g
- of which Sugars per 100 G/ML : 1 g
Fibre per 100 G/ML : 0.2 g
Protein per 100 G/ML : 7.7 g
Salt per 100 G/ML : 1.2 g